ITINERARIO-HORARIO

Sector | C H|Localizacion Km Treito Km enlace Km total| Vel. Media Tempo Hora
12 SECCION
1 1.1/ Saida Parque Pechado 07:50
1.2|Entrada Parque Asistencia 3,150 3,150 18,90 0:10 08:00
Parque Asistencia "A" ‘ 0:15
2 1.3|Saida Parque Asistencia "A" 08:15
1.4/C.H.LLA-1 12,600 12,600 42,00 0:18 08:33
3 1.5|Saida Treito A-1 11,700 0:03 08:36
1.6/C.HLLB-1 24,050 35,800 42,96 0:50 09:26
4 1.7|Saida Treito B-1 11,100 0:03 09:29
1.8|Entrada Parque Reagrupamento 24,350 35,450 42,90 0:50 10:19
PARQUE REAGRUPAMENTO ‘ 0:20
22 SECCION
2.9|Saida Reagrupamento 10:39
5 2.10|Entrada Pargue Asistencia 3,150 3,150 18,90 0:10 10:49
Parque Asistencia "B" ‘ 0:25
6 2.11|Saida Parque Asistencia "B" 11:14
2.12|C.H.LL A-2 12,600 12,600 42,00 0:18 11:32
7 2.13|Saida Treito A-2 11,700 0:03 | 11:35
2.14|C.HLLB-2 24,050 35,800 42,96 0:50 12:25
8 2.15|Saida Treito B-2 11,100 0:03 12:28
2.16|Entrada Parque Reagrupamento Muros 5,00 16,100 38,64 0:25 12:53
PARQUE REAGRUPAMENTO MUROS
32 SECCION
9 3.17|Saida Parque Reagrupamento Muros 14:53
3.18|Entrada Parque Asistencia 31,900 31,900 47,85 0:40 15:33
Asistencia "C"
10 3.19|Saida Parque Asistencia "C" 16:18
3.20/C.H.LLC-1 10,800 10,800 43,20 0:15 16:33
1 3.21|Saida Treito C-1 12,750 0:03 16:36
3.22|CHLL D-1 23,450 36,200 43,44 0:50 17:26
12 3.23|Saida Treito D-1 12,750 0:03 17:29
3.24|Entrada Parque Reagrupamento 18,050 30,800 46,20 0:40 18:09
PARQUE REAGRUPAMENTO
42 SECCION
13 4.25|Saida Reagrupamento 18:24
4.26 |Entrada Parque Asistencia 3,150 3,150 18,90 0:10 18:34

Asis

tencia "D"

14 4.27|Saida Parque Asistencia "D" 18:54
4.28|C.H. LL C-2 10,800 10,800 43,20 0:15 19:09

15 4.29|Saida Treito C-2 12,750 0:03 19:12
4.30/C.HLL D-2 23,450 36,200 43,44 0:50 20:02

16 4.31|Saida Treito D-2 12,750 0:03 20:05
4.32|Entrada Parque Pechado Fin Rali 18,050 30,800 46,20 0:40 20:45
TOTALES XXXI RALINOIA 96,700 245,450 342,150 39,35 12h  50m




